
2018-19 Missuri Valley Conference
MVC Schedule and Results

END OF SEASON (All games)

Bradley (20-15,9-9)
11-07-18 UW-PARKSIDE W 74-58 A-4610
11-10-18 SE MISSOURI STATE W 68-57 A-5181
11-14-18 JACKSONVILLE STATE W 74-65 A-4706
11-17-18 at UIC L 70-71 A-1423
11-20-18 vs SMU W 75-62 A-400
11-21-18 vs Penn State W 59-56 A-1473
11-24-18 CHICAGO STATE W 86-70 A-4952
11-28-18 at IUPUI L 73-85 A-1383
12-01-18 NEW MEXICO L 75-85 A-5494
12-04-18 at Little Rock W 68-62 A-1388
12-15-18 EASTERN ILLINOIS L 66-73 A-5186
12-18-18 at Georgia Southern LOT 74-79 A-1507
12-22-18 SE LOUISIANA W 63-60 A-5004

* 01-02-19 NORTHERN IOWA L 47-65 A-5252
* 01-05-19 at Indiana State L 60-65 A-4117
* 01-08-19 at Valparaiso L 50-61 A-2535
* 01-12-19 MISSOURI STATE L 64-69 A-5009
* 01-16-19 DRAKE L 52-69 A-4654
* 01-20-19 at Southern Illinois W 57-54 A-4327
* 01-23-19 ILLINOIS STATE W 85-68 A-7122
* 01-26-19 at Missouri State L 37-55 A-5215
* 01-30-19 at Evansville W 81-73 A-5019
* 02-02-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 68-72 A-5968
* 02-06-19 at Northern Iowa W 79-71 A-3345
* 02-09-19 INDIANA STATE W 96-67 A-5805
* 02-13-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 61-54 A-5490
* 02-16-19 at Illinois State W 65-59 A-9011
* 02-19-19 at Drake L 68-77 A-3061
* 02-23-19 EVANSVILLE W 63-61 A-6571
* 02-27-19 VALPARAISO W 67-42 A-5867
* 03-02-19 at Loyola Chicago L 68-81 A-4963

03-08-19 vs Missouri State W 61-58 A-6774
03-09-19 vs Loyola Chicago W 53-51 A-7884
03-10-19 vs Northern Iowa W 57-54 A-8108
03-21-19 vs #5 Michigan State L 65-76 A-16512

Drake (24-10,12-6)
11-08-18 BUENA VISTA W 98-52 A-3561
11-13-18 at Colorado L 71-100 A-5695
11-17-18 TEXAS STATE W 75-69 A-2968
11-21-18 at UMKC W 66-63 A-2186
11-27-18 BOISE STATE W 83-74 A-2543
12-01-18 vs North Dakota St. W 95-88 A-2186
12-06-18 at Milwaukee W 75-61 A-1395
12-15-18 vs Iowa State L 68-77 A-12236
12-17-18 SIU EDWARDSVILLE W 79-66 A-2375
12-19-18 RIDER W 76-58 A-2358
12-22-18 vs New Mexico State W 66-63 A-2232
12-23-18 vs San Diego WO2 110-103 A-2152
12-29-18 MCKENDREE W 98-70 A-3008

* 01-02-19 at Evansville LO2 77-82 A-5503
* 01-05-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 74-85 A-4279
* 01-08-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 82-70 A-2638
* 01-13-19 at Northern Iowa L 54-57 A-4141
* 01-16-19 at Bradley W 69-52 A-4654
* 01-20-19 MISSOURI STATE W 74-63 A-3124
* 01-23-19 EVANSVILLE W 78-66 A-2709
* 01-26-19 at Valparaiso W 70-59 A-4160
* 01-30-19 ILLINOIS STATE L 55-69 A-3511
* 02-02-19 at Indiana State W 68-62 A-3529
* 02-05-19 at Loyola Chicago L 64-86 A-3611
* 02-09-19 NORTHERN IOWA W 83-77 A-5632
* 02-12-19 at Southern Illinois W 72-69 A-4075
* 02-16-19 VALPARAISO W 84-79 A-4035
* 02-19-19 BRADLEY W 77-68 A-3061
* 02-24-19 at Illinois State L 60-67 A-4985
* 02-27-19 INDIANA STATE W 80-68 A-4023
* 03-02-19 at Missouri State W 73-62 A-7894

03-08-19 vs Illinois State W 78-62 A-7936
03-09-19 vs Northern Iowa L 58-60 A-7884
03-22-19 at Southern Utah LOT 73-80 A-2714
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Evansville (11-21,5-13)
11-08-18 at Illinois L 60-99 A-11755
11-10-18 at Xavier L 85-91 A-10533
11-15-18 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN W 92-72 A-4497
11-18-18 TEXAS SOUTHERN W 85-63 A-4578
11-24-18 at Ball State L 72-82 A-3224
11-28-18 WYOMING W 86-78 A-4709
12-01-18 ALBION W 65-49 A-4337
12-04-18 at Arkansas State L 77-87 A-1037
12-09-18 BALL STATE W 89-77 A-5672
12-15-18 JACKSONVILLE STATE L 50-55 A-4814
12-18-18 at Muuray State L 64-66 A-4099
12-22-18 GREEN BAY W 80-75 A-5011
12-30-18 at Miami (OH) L 67-70 A-1456

* 01-02-19 DRAKE WO2 82-77 A-5503
* 01-05-19 at Illinois State L 46-58 A-5643
* 01-08-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 67-48 A-5049
* 01-12-19 INDIANA STATE LOT 66-72 A-6419
* 01-16-19 at Missouri State W 70-64 A-4923
* 01-19-19 ILLINOIS STATE L 70-78 A-5731
* 01-23-19 at Drake L 66-78 A-2709
* 01-26-19 at Northern Iowa L 74-81 A-3677
* 01-30-19 BRADLEY L 73-81 A-5019
* 02-02-19 VALPARAISO W 64-53 A-5805
* 02-06-19 at Indiana State L 62-85 A-3469
* 02-09-19 at Southern Illinois L 73-78 A-4923
* 02-13-19 MISSOURI STATE L 56-68 A-5289
* 02-17-19 NORTHERN IOWA L 58-73 A-6148
* 02-20-19 at Loyola Chicago L 58-70 A-3204
* 02-23-19 at Bradley L 61-63 A-6571
* 02-27-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 91-98 A-6198
* 03-02-19 at Valparaiso W 65-63 A-2592

03-07-19 vs Illinois State L 60-65 A-5004

Illinois State (17-16,9-9)
11-06-18 FLORIDA GULF COAST W 74-66 A-4764
11-10-18 at Belmont L 89-100 A-3086
11-13-18 CHICAGO STATE W 75-71 A-4320
11-19-18 vs Georgia L 68-80 A-1180
11-20-18 vs Akron W 73-68 A-667
11-21-18 vs Boise State W 73-70 A-525
11-24-18 LINDENWOOD W 79-62 A-3737
11-28-18 BYU WOT 92-89 A-6187
12-01-18 SAN DIEGO STATE L 65-75 A-6245
12-05-18 at UIC L 75-94 A-2197
12-08-18 OLE MISS L 74-81 A-6598
12-16-18 CLEVELAND STATE WOT 88-77 A-4225
12-21-18 at UCF L 56-77 A-3885

* 01-02-19 at Valparaiso L 56-58 A-3818
* 01-05-19 EVANSVILLE W 58-46 A-5643
* 01-08-19 NORTHERN IOWA W 70-69 A-4107
* 01-12-19 at Loyola Chicago L 64-67 A-4513
* 01-15-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 59-58 A-4588
* 01-19-19 at Evansville W 78-70 A-5731
* 01-23-19 at Bradley L 68-85 A-7122
* 01-27-19 INDIANA STATE W 76-62 A-5141
* 01-30-19 at Drake W 69-55 A-3511
* 02-02-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 65-57 A-8107
* 02-05-19 VALPARAISO L 53-69 A-4662
* 02-10-19 at Missouri State L 65-66 A-6507
* 02-13-19 at Northern Iowa L 64-77 A-3364
* 02-16-19 BRADLEY L 59-65 A-9011
* 02-20-19 at Indiana State L 50-73 A-3253
* 02-24-19 DRAKE W 67-60 A-4985
* 02-27-19 MISSOURI STATE W 65-57 A-4468
* 03-02-19 at Southern Illinois L 63-72 A-4599

03-07-19 vs Evansville W 65-60 A-5004
03-08-19 vs Drake L 62-78 A-7936
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Indiana State (15-16,7-11)
11-06-18 at Ball State L 69-86 A-4022
11-09-18 at Green Bay W 78-74 A-1469
11-14-18 MCKENDREE W 80-63 A-3146
11-24-18 WESTERN KENTUCKY W 63-54 A-3032
11-28-18 at San Jose St. W 86-57 A-1523
12-01-18 WRIGHT STATE W 69-63 A-3499
12-05-18 NORTH TEXAS L 69-80 A-3113
12-08-19 TRUMAN W 77-69 A-3466
12-16-18 at TCU L 70-90 A-6431
12-22-18 vs Colorado W 72-67 A-6049
12-23-18 vs UNLV W 84-79 A-5470
12-25-18 vs TCU L 69-83 A-5752

* 01-02-19 at Loyola Chicago L 44-79 A-3102
* 01-05-19 BRADLEY W 65-60 A-4117
* 01-08-19 MISSOURI STATE L 57-72 A-3420
* 01-12-19 at Evansville WOT 72-66 A-6419
* 01-16-19 at Northern Iowa L 64-69 A-3457
* 01-19-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 67-75 A-10200
* 01-23-19 VALPARAISO W 70-53 A-3460
* 01-27-19 at Illinois State L 62-76 A-5141
* 01-30-19 at Southern Illinois L 73-88 A-4076
* 02-02-19 DRAKE L 62-68 A-3529
* 02-06-19 EVANSVILLE W 85-62 A-3469
* 02-09-19 at Bradley L 67-96 A-5805
* 02-13-19 at Valparaiso WOT 87-82 A-3014
* 02-16-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 57-79 A-3997
* 02-20-19 ILLINOIS STATE W 73-50 A-3253
* 02-23-19 at Missouri State L 61-67 A-5788
* 02-27-19 at Drake L 68-80 A-4023
* 03-02-19 NORTHERN IOWA W 71-54 A-3764

03-07-19 vs Valparaiso L 55-77 A-5004

Loyola Chicago (20-14,12-6)
11-06-18 UMKC W 76-45 A-3795
11-09-18 FURMAN L 58-60 A-4963
11-14-18 NIAGARA W 75-62 A-2648
11-16-18 GRAMBLING STATE W 80-64 A-3102
11-19-18 vs Richmond W 82-66 A-1550
11-21-18 vs Boston College L 66-78 A-2750
11-27-18 #5 NEVADA L 65-79 A-4963
12-01-18 at UIC W 73-64 A-3539
12-05-18 BALL STATE L 69-75 A-2831
12-08-18 vs #23 Maryland L 41-55 A-3640
12-16-18 NORFOLK STATE W 80-49 A-3412
12-18-18 BENEDICTINE W 75-47 A-2139
12-22-18 at Saint Joseph's L 42-45 A-5736

* 01-02-19 INDIANA STATE W 79-44 A-3102
* 01-05-19 at Drake W 85-74 A-4279
* 01-08-19 at Evansville L 48-67 A-5049
* 01-12-19 ILLINOIS STATE W 67-64 A-4513
* 01-15-19 VALPARAISO W 71-54 A-3412
* 01-19-19 at Indiana State W 75-67 A-10200
* 01-23-19 at Missouri State L 35-70 A-4863
* 01-27-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 75-50 A-4712
* 01-30-19 NORTHERN IOWA W 61-60 A-3011
* 02-02-19 at Illinois State L 57-65 A-8107
* 02-05-19 DRAKE W 86-64 A-3611
* 02-10-19 at Valparaiso W 56-51 A-5148
* 02-13-19 at Bradley L 54-61 A-5490
* 02-17-19 MISSOURI STATE L 61-65 A-4722
* 02-20-19 EVANSVILLE W 70-58 A-3204
* 02-24-19 at Southern Illinois L 53-63 A-4591
* 02-27-19 at Northern Iowa W 56-55 A-5046
* 03-02-19 BRADLEY W 81-68 A-4963

03-08-19 vs Valparaiso W 67-54 A-6774
03-09-19 vs Bradley L 51-53 A-7884
03-19-19 at Creighton L 61-70 A-5755
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Missouri State (16-16,10-8)
11-06-18 ORAL ROBERTS W 84-50 A-5014
11-09-18 ROBERT MORRIS W 74-60 A-5038
11-11-18 STETSON W 83-70 A-3879
11-19-18 vs #24 Nebraska L 62-85 A-6082
11-20-18 vs USC L 80-99 A-6521
11-24-18 at Muuray State L 66-77 A-2701
11-28-18 at Air Force L 69-88 A-1629
12-01-18 at Oregon State L 77-101 A-4369
12-05-18 WESTERN KENTUCKY W 84-78 A-4893
12-15-18 at North Dakota St. L 67-74 A-1942
12-18-18 at Arkansas State L 63-71 A-1409
12-22-18 ARKANSAS-PINE BLUFF W 93-72 A-3826
12-30-18 WILLIAM WOODS W 110-56 A-3174

* 01-02-19 at Southern Illinois L 70-75 A-4167
* 01-05-19 VALPARAISO L 66-82 A-4179
* 01-08-19 at Indiana State W 72-57 A-3420
* 01-12-19 at Bradley W 69-64 A-5009
* 01-16-19 EVANSVILLE L 64-70 A-4923
* 01-20-19 at Drake L 63-74 A-3124
* 01-23-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 70-35 A-4863
* 01-26-19 BRADLEY W 55-37 A-5215
* 01-29-19 at Valparaiso WOT 55-54 A-1333
* 02-02-19 at Northern Iowa L 59-64 A-3882
* 02-06-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 65-59 A-5311
* 02-10-19 ILLINOIS STATE W 66-65 A-6507
* 02-13-19 at Evansville W 68-56 A-5289
* 02-17-19 at Loyola Chicago W 65-61 A-4722
* 02-20-19 NORTHERN IOWA L 43-63 A-6751
* 02-23-19 INDIANA STATE W 67-61 A-5788
* 02-27-19 at Illinois State L 57-65 A-4468
* 03-02-19 DRAKE L 62-73 A-7894

03-08-19 vs Bradley L 58-61 A-6774

Northern Iowa (16-18,9-9)
11-06-18 BEMIDJI STATE W 97-51 A-3233
11-10-18 at UT Arlington L 65-74 A-3789
11-16-18 vs Penn L 71-78 A-2162
11-17-18 vs Eastern Kentucky W 90-85 A-1253
11-19-18 vs Old Dominion W 54-53 A-886
11-23-18 at Old Dominion L 65-72 A-5529
11-28-18 at Utah State L 52-71 A-5134
12-01-18 vs South Dakota St. L 50-82 A-3184
12-08-18 DUBUQUE W 75-67 A-3314
12-15-18 vs #21 Iowa L 54-77 A-12236
12-19-18 GRAND CANYON L 62-73 A-3394
12-22-18 NORTH DAKOTA W 64-62 A-3619
12-29-18 STONY BROOK L 63-73 A-3262

* 01-02-19 at Bradley W 65-47 A-5252
* 01-05-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 51-58 A-3783
* 01-08-19 at Illinois State L 69-70 A-4107
* 01-13-19 DRAKE W 57-54 A-4141
* 01-16-19 INDIANA STATE W 69-64 A-3457
* 01-19-19 at Valparaiso L 66-75 A-3160
* 01-23-19 at Southern Illinois L 62-70 A-4419
* 01-26-19 EVANSVILLE W 81-74 A-3677
* 01-30-19 at Loyola Chicago L 60-61 A-3011
* 02-02-19 MISSOURI STATE W 64-59 A-3882
* 02-06-19 BRADLEY L 71-79 A-3345
* 02-09-19 at Drake L 77-83 A-5632
* 02-13-19 ILLINOIS STATE W 77-64 A-3364
* 02-17-19 at Evansville W 73-58 A-6148
* 02-20-19 at Missouri State W 63-43 A-6751
* 02-23-19 VALPARAISO W 64-53 A-3812
* 02-27-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 55-56 A-5046
* 03-02-19 at Indiana State L 54-71 A-3764

03-08-19 vs Southern Illinois W 61-58 A-7936
03-09-19 vs Drake W 60-58 A-7884
03-10-19 vs Bradley L 54-57 A-8108
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Southern Illinois (17-15,10-8)
11-09-18 at #2 Kentucky L 59-71 A-20277
11-12-18 #25 BUFFALO L 53-62 A-4373
11-17-18 ARKANSAS-PINE BLUFF W 78-48 A-4003
11-19-18 HOWARD W 83-69 A-3720
11-22-18 vs UMass L 62-84 A-3300
11-23-18 vs Tulsa W 79-69 A-3400
11-27-18 at Colorado State W 82-67 A-2566
12-01-18 at SIU Edwardsville W 82-61 A-3360
12-05-18 SAINT LOUIS W 61-56 A-5021
12-08-18 at SE Missouri State W 83-73 A-3432
12-12-18 MUURAY STATE L 52-80 A-5107
12-15-18 at #14 Buffalo L 65-73 A-5513
12-22-18 WINTHROP L 71-79 A-5009

* 01-02-19 MISSOURI STATE W 75-70 A-4167
* 01-05-19 at Northern Iowa W 58-51 A-3783
* 01-08-19 at Drake L 70-82 A-2638
* 01-12-19 VALPARAISO L 61-65 A-4671
* 01-15-19 at Illinois State L 58-59 A-4588
* 01-20-19 BRADLEY L 54-57 A-4327
* 01-23-19 NORTHERN IOWA W 70-62 A-4419
* 01-27-19 at Loyola Chicago L 50-75 A-4712
* 01-30-19 INDIANA STATE W 88-73 A-4076
* 02-02-19 at Bradley W 72-68 A-5968
* 02-06-19 at Missouri State L 59-65 A-5311
* 02-09-19 EVANSVILLE W 78-73 A-4923
* 02-12-19 DRAKE L 69-72 A-4075
* 02-16-19 at Indiana State W 79-57 A-3997
* 02-20-19 at Valparaiso L 52-55 A-2371
* 02-24-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 63-53 A-4591
* 02-27-19 at Evansville W 98-91 A-6198
* 03-02-19 ILLINOIS STATE W 72-63 A-4599

03-08-19 vs Northern Iowa L 58-61 A-7936

Valparaiso (15-18,7-11)
11-06-18 CONCORDIA CHICAGO W 121-65 A-2098
11-15-18 vs Western Kentucky L 71-83 A-3620
11-16-18 vs Monmouth W 64-53 A-2830
11-18-18 vs Wake Forest L 63-69 A-639
11-21-18 SIU EDWARDSVILLE WOT 75-70 A-1940
11-24-18 at West Virginia L 76-88 A-9188
11-28-18 at UNLV W 72-64 A-7587
12-02-18 UC RIVERSIDE W 82-73 A-2112
12-04-18 HIGH POINT L 53-55 A-2479
12-08-18 at George Washington W 82-79 A-2107
12-17-18 BALL STATE L 61-77 A-3636
12-19-18 at Texas A&M L 49-71 A-6684
12-29-18 PURDUE NORTHWEST W 97-61 A-1925

* 01-02-19 ILLINOIS STATE W 58-56 A-3818
* 01-05-19 at Missouri State W 82-66 A-4179
* 01-08-19 BRADLEY W 61-50 A-2535
* 01-12-19 at Southern Illinois W 65-61 A-4671
* 01-15-19 at Loyola Chicago L 54-71 A-3412
* 01-19-19 NORTHERN IOWA W 75-66 A-3160
* 01-23-19 at Indiana State L 53-70 A-3460
* 01-26-19 DRAKE L 59-70 A-4160
* 01-29-19 MISSOURI STATE LOT 54-55 A-1333
* 02-02-19 at Evansville L 53-64 A-5805
* 02-05-19 at Illinois State W 69-53 A-4662
* 02-10-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 51-56 A-5148
* 02-13-19 INDIANA STATE LOT 82-87 A-3014
* 02-16-19 at Drake L 79-84 A-4035
* 02-20-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 55-52 A-2371
* 02-23-19 at Northern Iowa L 53-64 A-3812
* 02-27-19 at Bradley L 42-67 A-5867
* 03-02-19 EVANSVILLE L 63-65 A-2592

03-07-19 vs Indiana State W 77-55 A-5004
03-08-19 vs Loyola Chicago L 54-67 A-6774


